MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Savana®
334 PTFE
Cartridge Filters
High-flow PTFE cartridge filters
Savana® 334 PTFE cartridge filters are constructed of PTFE pleated
membranes with polypropylene supports to provide durability
and high flow performance for filtration of process fluids in

131.5 mm
(5.18”)
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Savana 334 PTFE Cartridge Filters: part number
SVE       R      10        1
Pore rating
A	=	1 µm
S	=	3 µm
C	=	10 µm
Code
R	=	AS568-334 O-ring
O-ring
E	=	EPDM
T	=	E-FKM
Quantity
1	=	1/pack
Length
10 = 10"